
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

83
98
25
58
74
67
4
3

11
205

32

92

Name

Michal Jílek
Jiří Němeček
Anastazie Landová
Petr Cemper
JIří Poživil
Ivan Krugov
Vojtěch Kabátník
Tomáš Václavík
Milan Galáš
Zbyněk Macháček
Iva Smejkalová

Jiří Peterka

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP KF3

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diff

3.051

5.898

7.151

11.035

13.270

14.715

15.330

23.037

29.199

38.522

DNS

Total Tm

7:36.731
7:39.782
7:42.629
7:43.882
7:47.766
7:50.001
7:51.446
7:52.061
7:59.768
8:05.930
8:15.253

Best Tm

45.129

45.513

45.405

45.582

45.761

45.781

46.309

45.907

47.005

47.659

47.600

2nd Best

45.233

45.599

45.439

45.641

45.859

45.835

46.391

45.973

47.128

47.861

47.839

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.051

Avg. Speed

84,733

Best Lap Tm

45.129

Best Speed

85,754

Best Lap by

83 - Michal Jílek
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Race (10 Laps) started at 9:52:13

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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